Senior Men 100s

K Heigl

N Chopra

S Hatteea

E Scott

J Warsop

J Catherwood
W Midwinter
R Maru

Senior Men 50s

M Evans

S Hatteea
SS Tahir

K Heigl

A Lloyd-Taylor
F Fyfe

SS Tahir

M Ayre

J Warsop
D McLeish
A Peace

J Warsop
J Warsop
J Slater

K Heigl

D McLeish
A Peace

O Ockelford
M Evans

A Mitchell
K Heigl

J Cohn

K Heigl

J Warsop
J Catherwood
SS Tahir

M Farnon
E Scott

M Evans

M Gianneri
F Fyfe

J Marsh

A Gorton
K Heigl

A Bartlett
J Cohn

SS Tahir

K Heigl

D McLeish

1=t Xl
34Xl
34Xl
34Xl
1=t Xl
1=t Xl
BCC
2rd XI

1=t X1
31X
31X
1t X1
2rd XI
31X
31X
4% X|
1=t Xl
31X
2r XI
1=t Xl
1 Xl
4% X|
1 Xl
2n XI
2n XI
4% X|
1 Xl
4% X|
1 Xl
4% X|
1 Xl
1 Xl
BCC
2rXI
2rXI
34Xl
1 Xl
1 Xl
34Xl
2r XI
2r XI
1 Xl
4% X|
4% X|
2rd XI
1= Xl
2rd XI

1

Honours Board - 2023
Batting

Beaconsfield
Cricket Club

High Wycombe 24 XI
Farnham Common 2" X|
Farnham Common 2" X|
Farnham Royal

Stoke Green 2" X|
Harefield 2" X|

MCC

Holmer Green 1 X|

Stoke Green

Eastcote 4t X|

Barnes Wild Geese

High Wycombe 24 XI
Ruislip 1 XI

Tring Park

Farnham Common 2" X|
Windsor 3 XI

Stoke Green

OMT 3 X|

Holmer Green 15t X|
Harefield 2" XI

High Wycombe 24 X|
Uxbridge 4* XI
Wraysbury 15t XI
Wraysbury 27 X|
Wraysbury 27 X|
Hounslow & Whitton 4t X|
High Wycombe 24 X|
Hayes

Marlow 15t XI

Windsor 3 XI

Harefield 2" XI
Hounslow & Whitton 15t X|
MCC

Uxbridge 2" XI
Uxbridge 2" XI

Barnes Wild Geese
Bushy Park

Kew 15t XI

Wooburn Narkovians
Ruislip 15t XI

Holmer Green

Stoke Green 2 X|
Hounslow & Whitton 4t X|
Bushy Park 3 XI
Cookham Dean

Bushy Park

Uxbridge

27 May
27 May
29 July
26 August
17 June

1 July

18 June
17 June

19 August
1 July

8 July

29 July
24 June
12 August
29 July
15 July
19 August
15 July
17 June

1 July

27 May
27 May

3 June

27 May
29 July
17 June
27 May
26 August
8 July

15 July

1 July

20 May
18 June
10 June
10 June

8 July

12 August
24 June
19 August
24 June
19 August
17 June
17 June

8 July

3 June

12 August
12 August

127*
127
118
108
106*
101*
101*
101

96
96
92
91
87*
87
86*
86*
85*
84*
83
81
74
74
72
72
69
69
68
67*
65*
65*
65
64*
64
63
63
62
61*
61*
60
58
55
54*
54
53
52
50
50



Senior Women 100s (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Chenies & Latimer 1t XI| 16 July 148*
S Midwinter 1=t XI Cookham Dean 15t XI 20 August 102*
M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Cookham Dean 1 Xl 20 August 100*

Senior Women 50s (shorter format)

L Coomber 2rd XI Steventon 1° XI 9 July 62
L Coomber 2rd XI Ickenham 2" XI 2 July 61
G Lloyd 1=t Xl Deddington 15t XI 18 June 60

Senior Women - selected highest scores (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Cookham Dean 1 Xl 9 July 42*
D Collett 2rd XI Steventon 15 XI 25 June 39*
C Unsworth 2" XI Ickenham 2" XI 2 July 36
M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Oxford 2" XI 2 July 34
S Midwinter 1=t Xl Olney Town 4 June 33
R Clark 1t XI Slough 6 August

E Lyon 1=t Xl Deddington 1 XI 18 June 30
S Midwinter 1=t XI Oxford 4 June 26
M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Olney Town 4 June 23
M Pressly-Smith 1t Xl Oxford 4 June 23

M Pressly-Smith 1=t Xl Hitchin 14 May 23



Senior Men 5fers

T Slater
M Gianneri
SS Tahir
M Polloway

Beaconsfield
Cricket Club

Honours Board - 2023

1=t X1
2rd XI
34Xl
34Xl

Bowling

Bushy Park 15t XI
Wraysbury 2" XI|
Tring Park

Farnham Royal 2" XI

Senior Women 3fers (shorter format)

R Clark

N Dogra

A Spalton

S Midwinter
A Spalton

E Richmond

R Clark

J Scotchbrook
D Collett

1= XI
1= XI
2" XI
1=t XI
2" XI
2" XI
1= XI
2r XI
1t X1

Cookham Dean 1%t XI|
Hitchin 15t X

Steventon 15t X|

Slough

Freeland

Maidenhead & Bray 1 X
Hitchin 15t X

Oxenford 15t XI

Oxford 15t XI

10 June
27 May
12 August
24 June

9 July

21 May
25 June

6 August
16 July
13 August
21 May

6 August
4 June

5/8

5/13
5/24
5/30

4/5
4/9
4/16
4/21
3/0
3/7
3/11
3/11
3/35



