

Honours Board - 2023

Batting

Senior Men 100s

K Heigl	1 st XI	High Wycombe 2 nd XI	27 May	127*
N Chopra	3 rd XI	Farnham Common 2 nd XI	27 May	127
S Hatteea	3 rd XI	Farnham Common 2 nd XI	29 July	118
E Scott	3 rd XI	Farnham Royal	26 August	108
J Warsop	1 st XI	Stoke Green 2 nd XI	17 June	106*
J Catherwood	1 st XI	Harefield 2 nd XI	1 July	101*
W Midwinter	BCC	MCC	18 June	101*
R Maru	2 nd XI	Holmer Green 1st XI	17 June	101

Tt Tt Gr G	2 / ((Tromier Groom 1 74	17 04.10	
Senior Men 50s	•			
M Evans	1 st XI	Stoke Green	19 August	96
S Hatteea	3 rd XI	Eastcote 4 th XI	1 July	96
SS Tahir	3 rd XI	Barnes Wild Geese	8 July	92
K Heigl	1 st XI	High Wycombe 2 nd XI	29 July	91
A Lloyd-Taylor	2 nd XI	Ruislip 1 st XI	24 June	87*
F Fyfe	3 rd XI	Tring Park	12 August	87
SS Tahir	3 rd XI	Farnham Common 2 nd XI	29 July	86*
M Ayre	4 th XI	Windsor 3 rd XI	15 July	86*
J Warsop	1 st XI	Stoke Green	19 August	85*
D McLeish	3 rd XI	OMT 3 rd XI	15 July	84*
A Peace	2 nd XI	Holmer Green 1st XI	17 June	83
J Warsop	1 st XI	Harefield 2 nd XI	1 July	81
J Warsop	1 st XI	High Wycombe 2 nd XI	27 May	74
J Slater	4 th XI	Uxbridge 4 th XI	27 May	74
K Heigl	1 st XI	Wraysbury 1 st XI	3 June	72
D McLeish	2 nd XI	Wraysbury 2 nd XI	27 May	72
A Peace	2 nd XI	Wraysbury 2 nd XI	29 July	69
O Ockelford	4 th XI	Hounslow & Whitton 4th XI	17 June	69
M Evans	1 st XI	High Wycombe 2 nd XI	27 May	68
A Mitchell	4 th XI	Hayes	26 August	67*
K Heigl	1 st XI	Marlow 1 st XI	8 July	65*
J Cohn	4 th XI	Windsor 3 rd XI	15 July	65*
K Heigl	1 st XI	Harefield 2 nd XI	1 July	65
J Warsop	1 st XI	Hounslow & Whitton 1st XI	20 May	64*
J Catherwood	BCC	MCC	18 June	64
SS Tahir	2 nd XI	Uxbridge 2 nd XI	10 June	63
M Farnon	2 nd XI	Uxbridge 2 nd XI	10 June	63
E Scott	3 rd XI	Barnes Wild Geese	8 July	62
M Evans	1 st XI	Bushy Park	12 August	61*
M Gianneri	1 st XI	Kew 1 st XI	24 June	61*
F Fyfe	3 rd XI	Wooburn Narkovians	19 August	60
J Marsh	2 nd XI	Ruislip 1 st XI	24 June	58
A Gorton	2 nd XI	Holmer Green	19 August	55
K Heigl	1 st XI	Stoke Green 2 nd XI	17 June	54*
A Bartlett	4 th XI	Hounslow & Whitton 4th XI	17 June	54
J Cohn	4 th XI	Bushy Park 3 rd XI	8 July	53
SS Tahir	2 nd XI	Cookham Dean	3 June	52
K Heigl	1 st XI	Bushy Park	12 August	50
D McLeish	2 nd XI	Uxbridge	12 August	50

Senior Women 100s (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Chenies & Latimer 1st XI	16 July	148*
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Cookham Dean 1st XI	20 August	102*
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Cookham Dean 1st XI	20 August	100*

Senior Women 50s (shorter format)

L Coomber	2 nd XI	Steventon 1 st XI	9 July	62
L Coomber	2 nd XI	Ickenham 2 nd XI	2 July	61
G Lloyd	1 st XI	Deddington 1 st XI	18 June	60

Senior Women - selected highest scores (shorter format)

M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Cookham Dean 1st XI	9 July	42*
D Collett	2 nd XI	Steventon 1 st XI	25 June	39*
C Unsworth	2 nd XI	Ickenham 2 nd XI	2 July	36
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Oxford 2 nd XI	2 July	34
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Olney Town	4 June	33
R Clark	1 st XI	Slough	6 August	
E Lyon	1 st XI	Deddington 1 st XI	18 June	30
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Oxford	4 June	26
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Olney Town	4 June	23
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Oxford	4 June	23
M Pressly-Smith	1 st XI	Hitchin	14 May	23



Honours Board - 2023

Bowling

Senior Men 5fers

T Slater	1 st XI	Bushy Park 1 st XI	10 June	5/8
M Gianneri	2 nd XI	Wraysbury 2 nd XI	27 May	5/13
SS Tahir	3 rd XI	Tring Park	12 August	5/24
M Polloway	3 rd XI	Farnham Royal 2 nd XI	24 June	5/30

Senior Women 3fers (shorter format)

R Clark	1 st XI	Cookham Dean 1 st XI	9 July	4/5
N Dogra	1 st XI	Hitchin 1 st XI	21 May	4/9
A Spalton	2 nd XI	Steventon 1 st XI	25 June	4/16
S Midwinter	1 st XI	Slough	6 August	4/21
A Spalton	2 nd XI	Freeland	16 July	3/0
E Richmond	2 nd XI	Maidenhead & Bray 1st XI	13 August	3/7
R Clark	1 st XI	Hitchin 1st XI	21 May	3/11
J Scotchbrook	2 nd XI	Oxenford 1st XI	6 August	3/11
D Collett	1 st XI	Oxford 1 st XI	4 June	3/35